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Handmade Cake Co. Gluten Free
Caramel Shortbread Traybake

Product Images

Description

Handmade's signature sticky caramel sandwiched between a gluten-free shortcake base and a layer of smooth Belgian
milk chocolate. This delectable combination offers a perfect balance of sweetness and indulgence, creating a heavenly
experience with every bite.

Additional Information

SKU 31012

Description

Handmade's signature sticky caramel sandwiched between a
gluten-free shortcake base and a layer of smooth Belgian milk
chocolate. This delectable combination offers a perfect balance
of sweetness and indulgence, creating a heavenly experience
with every bite.

About Producer

For over 30 years, The Handmade Cake Company has been
crafting irresistible wholesale cakes and traybakes by hand for
coffee shops and cafés across the UK and Europe. Every cake is
scratch-baked—never from mixes—using only high-quality,
trusted ingredients to ensure exceptional flavour and freshness
in every bite.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes BRCGS Certified Production, Roundtable of Sustainable Palm Oil
(RSPO)

Allergen Statement
This product may contain traces of nuts (almond, brazil, cashew,
hazelnut, macadamia, pecan, pistachio, walnut) and eggs as it
has been made in a bakery that uses these ingredients.

Defrosting guidelines Defrost at room temperature in the plastic wrap for 2 hours.
Please re-cut around the portions before removing from tray.

Energy (Kcal) 499
Energy (KJ) 2088
Fat 26.8
of which saturates 16.6
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Fibre 0.3
Freezing guidelines Do not refreeze once defrosted.

Ingredients

Shortcake Base (42%) [Gluten Free Flour (Rice, Potato, Tapioca,
Maize, Buckwheat), Sugar, Salted Butter [Butter (MILK), Salt],
Cornflour, Vegetable Margarine [Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water,
Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Natural Flavouring]], Caramel (42%)
[Sweetened Condensed Milk [Whole MILK, Sugar], Salted Butter
[Butter (MILK), Salt], Light Brown Sugar, Golden Syrup], Milk
Chocolate (15%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder,
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring].

Brands Handmade Cake Co

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs, Gluten Free,
Frozen Product

Protein 2.9
Salt 0.42
Size 15ptn
Pack Size 1

Storage Instructions Store at -18 °C. Once Defrosted store in a cool place in an
airtight container. Consume within five days.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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